
Blatchford	
  Score	
  -­‐	
  Prognosis of Upper GI Bleeds 

!
Using the assessments above, calculate the Blatchford Score.  
Scores in the right column are added up for each component.  
A score of 0 is the cut-off, with.  !
Consider early discharge for patients with a pre-endoscopy Blatchford score of 0 
Any patient scoring >0, carry an increased risk, and may require endoscopic 
intervention !!
The Blatchford score  
Admission risk marker

Score component 
value

Blood urea (mmol/L)  
≥6.5 <8.0  
≥8.0 <10.0  
≥10.0 <25  
≥25

!
2  
3  
4  
6

Haemoglobin (g/L) for men  
≥120 <130  
≥100<120  
<100

!
1  
3  
6

Haemoglobin (g/L) for woman  
≥100<120  
<100

!
1  
6

Systolic blood pressure (mm Hg)  
100-109  
90-99  
<90

!
1  
2  
3

Other markers  
Pulse ≥100 (per min)  
Presentation with malaena  
Presentation with syncope  
Hepatic disease  
Cardiac failure

!
1  
1  
2  
2  
2


