## Blatchford Score - Prognosis of Upper GI Bleeds

Using the assessments above, calculate the Blatchford Score. Scores in the right column are added up for each component. A score of 0 is the cut-off, with.

Consider early discharge for patients with a pre-endoscopy Blatchford score of 0 Any patient scoring >0, carry an increased risk, and may require endoscopic intervention

The Blatchford score Admission risk marker	Score component value
Blood urea (mmol/L) ≥6.5 <8.0 ≥8.0 <10.0 ≥10.0 <25 ≥25	2 3 4 6
Haemoglobin (g/L) for men ≥120 <130 ≥100<120 <100	1 3 6
Haemoglobin (g/L) for woman ≥100<120 <100	1 6
Systolic blood pressure (mm Hg) 100-109 90-99 <90	1 2 3
Other markers Pulse ≥100 (per min) Presentation with malaena Presentation with syncope Hepatic disease Cardiac failure	1 1 2 2 2